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NP NRPNRPNRPNRPNRPNRPNRPNRPNRPNRPNRPNRPNRPNRPNRPNPRPNRPNRPRPNPRPNRPNRPNRPNRPRPNRPNRPNRPRPNRPNRPNRPNRPNRNRNRPNRPRPNRPNRNRPNRNRNRNRNRNLER

Number
28
28
88
88
73
73
11
11
48
48
42
42
74
74
63
63
36
36
72
72
75
75
34
34

213
213
76
76
15
15
30
30
47
47
56
56
21
21
38
38
37
37
35
35
24
24
808
808
50
50
10
10
71
71
49
49
20
20
65
65
70
70
26
26
39
39
52
52
45
45
23
23
59
59
62
62
29
29
58
58
32
32
68
68
40
40
67
67

Firstname
Dylan
Dylan
Leon
Leon
Tom
Tom
Nathan
Nathan
Glen
Glen
Rick
Rick
Russell
Russell
Allan
Allan
Terrence
Terrence
Reg

Reg

Zac

Zac
Craig
Craig
Emily
Emily
Leigh
Leigh
Rick
Rick
Brian
Brian
Karli
Karli
Cooper
Cooper
Darren
Darren
Kamron
Kamron
Charles
Charles
Sean
Sean
Joel

Joel
Tanya
Tanya
Lachlan
Lachlan
Gregory
Gregory
Luke
Luke
Jay

Jay

Tim

Tim
Blake
Blake
Cameron
Cameron
Mathew
Mathew
Tim

Tim
Liam
Liam
Mario
Mario
Warren
Warren
Benjamin
Benjamin
Mathew
Mathew
Scott
Scott
Joshua
Joshua
Alan
Alan
Edwin
Edwin
Kerry
Kerry
Ethan
Ethan

Lastname
McFarlane
McFarlane
Caccaviello
Caccaviello
Johannesen
Johannesen
McNeill
McNeill
Scott

Scott
Graves
Graves
Seabrook
Seabrook
Johnson
Johnson
Ingram
Ingram
Johnson
Johnson
Turner
Turner
Gibson
Gibson
Caccaviello
Caccaviello
Horgan
Horgan
Renooy
Renooy
Newton
Newton
Vallence
Vallence
Clutterbuck
Clutterbuck
Clutterbuck
Clutterbuck
Hansen
Hansen
Ingram
Ingram
Gibson
Gibson
Scott

Scott
Cooper
Cooper
Shaw
Shaw

Cray

Cray
Brough
Brough
Shaw
Shaw
Brown
Brown
Kolar
Kolar
Stewart
Stewart
Kirby
Kirby
Hosie
Hosie
Brown
Brown
Muscat
Muscat
Mitchelson
Mitchelson
Shaw
Shaw
Engstrom
Engstrom
Morton
Morton
Morton
Morton
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Scott

Scott
Graves
Graves
O'Grady
O'Grady

Club
SHSCC
SHSCC
SHSCC
SHSCC
BCC
BCC
SHSCC
SHSCC
NCCA
NCCA
SHSCC
SHSCC
NCCA
NCCA
SHSCC
SHSCC
SHSCC
SHSCC
SHSCC
SHSCC
SHSCC
SHSCC
ccc
ccc
SHSCC
SHSCC
Rsms
Rsms
Mdcc
Mdcc
ccc
ccc
SHSCC
SHSCC
Mdcc
Mdcc
Mdcc
Mdcc
SHSCC
SHSCC
SHSCC
SHSCC
ccc
ccc
NCCA
NCCA
SHSCC
SHSCC
Mdcc
Mdcc
SHSCC
SHSCC
NECC
NECC
Mdcc
Mdcc
BLCC
BLCC
Nissan
Nissan
SHSCC
SHSCC
Seca
Seca
PAC
PAC
BLCC
BLCC
SHSCC
SHSCC
sbcc
sbcc
Mdcc
Mdcc
MMSC
MMSC
ccc
ccc
ccc
ccc
PAC
PAC
Hscv
Hscv
SHSCC
SHSCC
Nissan
Nissan

Class
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Vehicle

Subaru WRX

Subaru WRX

Buggy

Buggy

Subaru WRX

Subaru WRX

Ford Focus

Ford Focus

Honda Civic

Honda Civic
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
BMW E39

BMW E39

Holden Commodore
Holden Commodore
Mazda

Mazda

Ford Falcon

Ford Falcon

Nissan 180SX
Nissan 180SX
Subaru

Subaru

Ford Falcon

Ford Falcon

Nissan Skyline
Nissan Skyline
Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Mazda 3

Mazda 3

Hyundai Excel
Hyundai Excel
Hyundai Excel
Hyundai Excel
Holden Commodore
Holden Commodore
Holden Commodore
Holden Commodore
Nissan 180SX
Nissan 180SX
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Starlet
Subaru Impreza WRX
Subaru Impreza WRX
Ford Falcon

Ford Falcon

Holden Astra
Holden Astra
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Falcon

Ford Falcon
Hyundai Excel
Hyundai Excel
Honda Jazz

Honda Jazz

Nissan Pulsar Gti-R
Nissan Pulsar Gti-R
Ford Laser

Ford Laser

VW Polo

VW Polo

Hyundai Excel
Hyundai Excel
Mazda 3

Mazda 3

Hyundai Excel
Hyundai Excel

Ford Falcon

Ford Falcon

Holden Commodore
Holden Commodore
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Toyota Camry
Toyota Camry
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer
Honda Jazz

Honda Jazz

Colour
Silver
Silver
White
White
Blue
Blue
Silver
Silver
Black
Black
Silver
Silver
Blue
Blue
Green
Green
Blue
Blue
Silver
Silver
Grey
Grey
White
White
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Red
Red
White
White
Silver
Silver
Red
Red
Red
Red
White
White
Green
Green
White
White
Silver
Silver
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Maroon
Maroon
White
White
Blue
Blue
Black
Black
Silver
Silver
Green
Green
White
White
Black
Black
Black
Black
White
White
Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
White
White
White
White
Dark Blue
Dark Blue
Blue
Blue
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Not Qual

Total
354.06
366.05
366.78
361.49
387.14
371.45
380.27
384.48
377.54
390.29
385.68
382.22
386.57
385.56
389.74
388.25

386.4
392.38
389.77
389.55
394.55
385.57
390.23
390.96
395.02
387.21
393.67
390.65
400.48
389.46
382.01

410
387.65
408.99
401.92
395.85
402.37
395.53
403.53
396.52
404.21
401.66
385.26
420.94
398.33
408.89
407.02
410.19
414.41
403.41
410.25

409.2
417.24
404.69

418.9
405.22

402.4
422.75
404.24
421.61
414.92
417.55
400.24
433.95
380.71
453.54
423.13
415.15
415.96
425.38
412.76
438.78

434

420
428.37
432.39
407.13
463.16
404.34
479.55

443.9
449.76
433.71
471.53
451.26
454.81

433.8
492.34

Totals bott By Class
720.11
720.11
728.27
728.27
758.59
758.59
764.75
764.75
767.83
767.83

767.9
767.9
772.13
772.13
777.99
777.99
778.78
778.78
779.32
779.32
780.12
780.12
781.19
781.19
782.23
782.23
784.32
784.32
789.94
789.94
792.01
792.01
796.64
796.64
797.77
797.77
797.9
797.9
800.05
800.05
805.87
805.87
806.2
806.2
807.22
807.22
817.21
817.21
817.82
817.82
819.45
819.45
821.93
821.93
824.12
824.12
825.15
825.15
825.85
825.85
832.47
832.47
834.19
834.19
834.25
834.25
838.28
838.28
841.34
841.34
851.54
851.54
854
854
860.76
860.76
870.29
870.29
883.89
883.89
893.66
893.66
905.24
905.24
906.07
906.07
926.14
926.14
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